
Sushi
TAMPA

Japanese   Korean Restaurant

Lunch
LUNCH SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY

11 AM - 2:45 PM
EXCEPT HOLIDAYS

LUNCH SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY
11 AM - 2:45 PM

EXCEPT HOLIDAYS



Edamame

TNT Mussels

Agedashi Tofu

Krab Rangoon

Ninja Le�uce Wrap

Steamed soy bean pods with sea salt

4 pcs. oven baked wasabi mayo topped w/smelt roe & scallion

$  6.00

$12.99

$  7.99

$  9.00

$15.95
Gyoza  

Shumai

Wasabi Shumai 

Shrimp Tempura

Vegetable Tempura

So� Shell Crab

Calamari 

2 pcs. shrimp  w/veggie tempura 

Mixed vegetables 

$  8.99

$  6.99

$12.99

$11.00

$  7.50

$  8.00

$  8.00

$  9.00

$  6.50

5 pcs. crispy pork dumplings

5 pcs.  pork and vegetable steamed dumpling

5 pcs. pork and vegetable steamed dumpling in wasabi flavored skin

Harumarki 2 pcs. Deep fried pork spring rolls

Shrimp Shumai 5 pcs.  shrimp and vegetable steamed dumpling

Panko breaded so� shell crab with Ninja sauce 

Deep fried squid

Fried bean curd served with Ninja special sauce

4 pcs. deep fried krabs�ck, green onion, cream cheese filled wontons

Miso Soup

Chicken Broth

$  3.50

$  3.50Chicken Broth w/Mushroom & Scallion

Japanese soy bean paste soup w/Tofu & seaweed

Sauteed chicken served with le�uce wrap (2 or more people)

Chicken Wings $12.95

Spicy Tuna Bombs $12.99Deep fried jalapeno poppers stuffed with spicy tuna, cream cheese,
eel sauce, and sriracha on top

Ginger Salad

Ninja Salad 

Wakame Salad

Ika Sansai 

Grilled Chicken Salad

Baby Octopus Salad

Spicy Tuna Salad

Spicy Krab and Avocado Salad

Cucumber Salad(Kani-su)

Sunomono Salad

Tako-su (Octopus)

Saba-su (Mackeral)

House salad w/Ginger dressing

Seaweed salad

Squid salad

$  3.99

$  3.99

$  6.95

$  8.95

$13.99

$  9.95

$12.99

$11.95

$  6.95

$12.95

$11.95

$11.95

Grilled chicken salad with your choice of house ginger, or
Ninja (sweet garlic soy vinaigre�e) dressing

Ninja sweet soy sauce

Marinated baby octopus

Spicy Tuna, Seaweed salad w/cucumber on top

White fish, octopus, krab, shrimp w/ Japanese sweet vinegar dressing 

Japanese sweet vinegar dressing

 Japanese sweet vinegar dressing

APPETIZERS

SOUP

SALAD
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6 pcs.  Breaded and deep fried

Radish, cucumber, krab s�ck, sweet rice vinegar dressing, sesame seeds

Krab special, sriracha, Japanese mayo, radish, cucumber, avocado



$16.95
$20.95
$18.95
$16.95
$16.95
$21.95
$20.95
$17.95
$17.95
$14.95

$

1. Sushi Special

2. Sashimi Special 

3. Sushi & Sashimi Special
3 pcs. Each Sashimi (Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail) 3 pcs. Sushi (Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail) and Spicy Tuna roll  

$13.99

$17.99

$19.99

3 pcs. Each (Tuna, White Tuna, Yellowtail, and Salmon)

5 pcs. Sushi (Tuna, White Tuna, Krab, Salmon and Shrimp) and California roll  

LUNCH SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY
11 AM - 2:45 PM

EXCEPT HOLIDAYS

LUNCH SERVED MONDAY - FRIDAY
11 AM - 2:45 PM

EXCEPT HOLIDAYS

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

13.95

NO SUBSTITUTIONS

Served with 3 Pcs. Sushi (Tuna, Salmon and White fish), 4 Pcs. California Roll
Vegetable Tempura, Steamed White Rice, and Ginger Salad



Fried Rice
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S�r fried udon noodle w/tender chicken & vegetables

Ninja Beef $14.95
Vegetable $10.95
Chicken $13.95

Yaki Udon

Udon

Teriyaki

Tempura

Fried rice with vegetable and egg
Served with soup or salad

Stir fried udon noodle served with soup or salad

Traditional udon noodle soup served with salad

Lightly battered & deep fried, served with soup or salad & white rice

Katsu
Deep fried in a bread crumb batter, served with soup or salad & white rice

Shrimp $14.95
Combina�on $15.95
Egg $  8.95

Chicken $13.95
Ninja Beef $14.95
Shrimp $15.95
Vegetable $11.95
Plain Udon Noodle $  8.95

S�r fried udon noodles w/ninja beef & vegetables

Served with 2 pieces of shrimp and vegetable tempuraShrimp Tempura $14.95
Vegetable $12.95Vegetable Udon noodle soup

Ninja (Chompong) $24.95Udon noodles in a spicy savory broth w/ squid, mussel, shrimp and vegetables

S�r fried chicken in a homemade Teriyaki sauce w/ vegetablesChicken $13.95
Beef $18.95S�r fried premium steak in a delicate Teriyaki sauce w/ vegetables

Salmon $18.95Gently broiled salmon in a delicate Teriyaki sauce w/ vegetables

Shrimp $18.95Shrimp in Teriyaki sauce w/ vegetables

Tofu $13.95Tofu in Teriyaki sauce w/ vegetables

Vegetable $12.95
Chicken $14.95
Shrimp $15.95Shrimp with mixed vegetable tempura

Seafood $16.95Shrimp, Krab, Scallop, White meat fish, Calamari with mixed vegetable tempura

White Fish $14.95White fish tempura

Chicken $15.95Thinly sliced chicken breast breaded & deep fried w/ Ninja special dipping sauce

Ton (Pork) $15.95Thinly sliced pork breaded and deep fried w/ Ninja special dipping sauce

ENTREES

Stir fried teriyaki vegetables and choice of protein
Served with soup or salad & white rice



COOKED

$13.95

$14.95

$16.95

$15.95

$16.95

$15.95

$14.95

$16.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$10.95

$17.95

$14.95

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Alaskan Snow Crab Roll

Angel Roll

Audrey Roll

Bahama Cruise

Bebe Roll

Brandon Roll

Buccaneers Roll

Cancun Roll

Caterpillar Roll

Crazy Mexican

Crunchy Eel Roll

Crunchy Shrimp

Dancing Eel Roll

Dream Roll

Fried Krab s�ck, Cream Cheese, Avocado inside. 
Baked Spicy Krab, Tempura chip, Smelt Roe, Flying Fish Roe on top

Alaskan Snow Crab Meat, Avocado

Alaskan Snow Crab Meat, Cucumber,Avocado inside
Fried White Meat Fish, Eel Sauce, Sweet Chilli Sauce, crunchy top

Fried Coconut Ba�ered Shrimp, Cream Cheese, 
Yummy Sauce, Avocado & Mango on top

Fried Shrimp, Avocado, Asparagus, Alaskan 
Snow Crab, Tempura Chips on top, Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Baked Yellow Tail, Tuna, Salmon, Escolar, Smelt Roe, Scallion 
topped w/ Krab, Asparagus, Cucumber inside

Lightly Ba�ered & Deep Fried Fresh Salmon, Cream Cheese, 
Asparagus, Krab, Avocado, Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Fried Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Krabs�ck, Cucumber inside. 
Smelt Roe, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Sriracha, Krab Special, Tempura Chips,
Flying Fish Roe on top

Cream Cheese, Fried Krab,
with Avocados on top w/Spicy Mayo and Eel Sauce

Fried Shrimp, Eel, Avocado inside
Smelt Roe, Eel Sauce, Scallions, Red Tobiko on top

Cream Cheese, Eel, Cucumber with Tempura Chips 
and Eel Sauce on top

Tempura Chips, Steamed Shrimp, Spicy Mayo, Smelt Roe on top

Whole Eel on an Alaskan Snow Crab, 
Avocado inside, Eel sauce

Cream Cheese, Tamago, Fried Shrimp inside, 
Krab Meat, Avocado, Spicy Mayo on top

$15.95

$14.95

$13.95

$18.95

$14.95

Eel Lover Roll

Fire Roll

Hannah Roll

Lobster Tempura Roll

Love Roll

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Cream Cheese, Eel, Cucumber inside 
Eel and Eel sauce on top 

Fried White Meat Fish, Scallion, Spicy Mayo. Baked White Fish on top, 
Spicy Mayo, Sriracha, Eel Sauce & Red Tobiko

$13.95Green Dragon Roll Cucumber, Eel, Cream Cheese inside out 
with Avocados on top, Eel sauce

Smoked Salmon, Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Avocado, 

Lobster, Cream Cheese, Krab S�ck, Cucumber inside,
Fried with spicy mayo and Eel sauce

Fried Krab S�ck, Cream Cheese, 
Avocado with Steamed Shrimp on top, Spicy Mayo Eel sauce

topped with Pineapple sauce
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$19.95Godzilla Roll
Fried Shrimp, Spicy Tuna, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, Avocado,
Flash Fried, Topped with Krab Salad, Sriracha, Eel Sauce, 
Spicy Mayo, Roe, Scallion

SPECIAL ROLLS

sushininjatampa@gmail.com
Rectangle



$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$13.95

$14.95

$17.95

$9.95

$12.95

$12.95

$15.95

$15.95

Cherry Blossom Roll

Rock & Roll

Screaming Orgasm

Seminole's Roll

Snow Flake Roll

South Tampa Roll

Special Mexican Roll

Spicy Dynamite Roll

Tempura Bagel Roll

UT Roll 

Crazy Krab Roll

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

Smoked Salmon, Tempura Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber, 
Cream Cheese inside w/Sriracha Sauce, Eel Sauce, Flying Fish Roe 
and Tempura Chips on top

Fresh Salmon, Asparagus, Cream Cheese, Green Onion, 
Krab, Avocado, Japanese mayo on top baked, no rice
Spicy mayo, eel sauce

Fried White Fish, Eel, Cucumber, Smelt Roe, Eel Sauce

Tempura Chips, Mango, Eel, Cream Cheese, 
Yummy Sauce, w/Coconut on top

Fried shrimp, asparagus inside, Baked Shrimp, Scallop,
 krab meat, scallion, wasabi, cheese medley with
 sweet chilli sauce, eel sauce, crunchy top

Fried Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Scallion, Avocado, 
Smelt Roe,  Spicy Mayo, red tobiko

Fresh Salmon, Krab, Asparagus
 wrapped w/Nori Deep Fried w/Special Hot Sauce

Fresh Salmon, Cream Cheese, Green Onion, and Deep 
Fried w/Spicy Mayo and Eel Sauce

Tempura shrimp , cream cheese inside smoked salmon, 
avocado on top, eel sauce, spicy mayo

COOKED

$16.95

$16.95

$19.95

$12.95

$19.95

Mark Roll

Mt. Fuji Roll

Ninja Lobster Roll

Okay Roll

Paradise Roll

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

Cream Cheese, Asparagus, Fried Shrimp, Krab Special 
Meat inside, Baked steamed Shrimp, Tempura Chips, Flying fish Roe, 
And Spicy Mayo on top

Tempura Shrimp, Cucumber, Avocado, Spicy Mayo inside,
 Krab Special Meat, Smelt Roe on top, Wasabi-Tobiko, 
Flying Fish Roe, Special Spicy Sauce, Tempura Chips

Crunchy spicy shrimp inside creamy baked lobster 
with special sauce on top

Fried Krab Meat, Cream Cheese, Tempura Chips, 
Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce on top

Alaskan snow crab, fried shrimp, asparagus inside avocado,
 tempura lobster,  pineapple, spicy mayo, eel sauce,
 yum yum sauce, red tobiko top

Fried Krab S�ck, Cream Cheese, Asparagus inside. 
Baked Fish (Tuna, Yellowtail, Salmon, Krab),
 Tempura Chips, Wasabi Mayo, Eel Sauce, 
Flying Fish Roe and Scallion on top

Special Krab, Cucumber inside. Smelt Roe, Special Krab, 
Red Tobiko, Tempura Chips on top
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RAW

$14.95Ashley Roll1.
Tuna, Escolar (White Tuna), Yellow Tail, Asparagus inside. 
Smelt Roe, Spicy Mayo, Tempura Chips, Eel Sauce on top

$14.95Becky Roll2.
Spicy Krab Special, Asparagus inside  Tuna, Escolar (White Tuna) on top

$15.95Bloomingdale Roll3.
Escolar(white tuna), Krab, Cream Cheese, Tomago, Asparagus, Yellow Tail, 
Eel on top, Eel Sauce, Tempura Chips, Scallion, Flying Fish Roe

$16.95Crazy Ninja Roll5.
Fried Shrimp, Avocado, Cucumber, Alaskan Snow Crab Meat inside, Spicy Tuna, Krab Meat,
 Spicy Mayo, Yummy Sauce, Sriracha Crunchy, Red Tobiko, Wasabi Tobiko, Smelt Roe on top.

$14.95Crazy Salmon Roll6.
Fresh Salmon, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Asparagus inside 
Wrapped w/ Rice Paper, Fresh Salmon on top

$15.95Crazy Tuna Roll7.
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber topped w/Fresh Tuna & Avocado

$13.95Fish Hawk Roll8.
Tempura Chip Smelt Roe, Mayo, w/Tuna and Fresh Salmon on top

$14.95Happy Roll9.
Tempura Shrimp, Krab Special, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, 
Asparagus, Avocado and Salmon on top

$13.95Hawaii Roll10.
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber inside and Avocado, Smelt Roe, Wasabi Mayo on top

$14.95Hurricane Roll11.
Drizzled with Hot Oil & Sriracha

$13.95Jamie Roll12.
Tuna, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Cucumber, 
Tempura Chips, Eel Sauce on top

$15.95Jammin' Salmon Roll13.
Fried Shrimp, Spicy Krab Meat, Asparagus inside, Fresh Salmon, Lemon, 
Honey Avocado Sauce, Red Tobiko, Wasabi Tobiko on top

$16.95Ko Ko Roll14.
Alaskan Snow Crab, Avocado, w/Spicy Salmon, 
Tempura Chips, Wasabi-Tobiko, Flying Fish Roe on top

$15.95Ray’s Roll4.
Fried Shrimp, Cream Cheese, Krab Meat inside, Tuna,  Avocado, Eel Sauce on top

Sushi
TAMPA

Japanese   Korean Restaurant

Lunch

SPECIAL ROLLS

Tuna, Krab, Le�uce, & Mixed Greens wrapped in Rice Paper,



RAW

Tropicana Roll $15.9522.
Tempura Chips, Spicy Tuna, Cucumber inside. 
Mango, Seaweed Salad, Yummy Sauce, Flying Fish Roe on top

Vivian Roll $18.9523.
Alaskan Snow Crab, Avocado inside. Spicy Tuna, Red Tobiko, 
Wasabi Tobiko, Tempura Chips on top

Volcano Roll $14.9524.
Tuna, Asparagus, Cream Cheese inside out w/Avocado, 
Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo on top 

Devil Roll $16.9525.
Crunchy Spicy Tuna, Jalapeno, Avocado, Fried Shrimp inside
Topped with Baked Spicy Salmon w/ Wasabi Mayo and Black , Red and Wasabi Tobiko 

Lightning Roll $13.9515.
Spicy Tuna, Tempura Chips inside Avocado Topping with Smelt Roe, Flying Fish Roe, 

Osaka Roll $15.9516.
Tuna, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, Tamago inside, wrapped w/Soy Paper, Escolar (White Tuna),
 Avocado, Smelt roe, Flying Fish Roe on top, w/ Eel Sauce and Wasabi Mayo

Pink Roll $15.9517.
Tuna, Cream Cheese, Cucumber inside and Baked Krab Meat,
 Tempura Chips, Flying Fish Roe

Red Dragon Roll $13.9518.
California Roll w/Tuna on top, Sriracha Chili Sauce

Sky Roll $13.9519.
Krab, Cream Cheese, Tempura Chips inside, Wasabi Mayo bo�om, Fresh Salmon on top 

20.

21. Special Volcano $17.95
Tuna, Asparagus, Cream Cheese inside out w/Avocado, Baked White Meat Fish, 
Spicy Mayo Eel Sauce, Yum Yum Sauce, Red Tobiko, crunchy on top
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$16.95 With Spicy Conch - No Tempura Chips

 With Krab and Tempura Chips

Eel Sauce on top

Rising Sun Roll $17.95
Alaskan Snow Crab, Crispy Smoked Salmon Skin, Cucumber inside
Topped with Escolar, Yum Yum Sauce, Eel Sauce, Spicy Sauce, Scallion, Red Tobiko

SPECIAL ROLLS



Green Tea Ice Cream
Red Bean Ice Cream
Fried Ice Cream
Mochi Ice Cream

$4.95
$4.95
$7.95
$7.95

Green Tea
Ice Tea
So� Drinks
Bo�led Water
PERRIER
S. PELLEGRINO

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$4.50
$7.95

330 mL.

750 mL.

Only One Flavor Choice per 3 pcs.

MORE DESSERT AVAILABLE FROM DESSERT MENU

NINJA KIDS

NINJA CHICKEN TEMPURA

NINJA SHRIMP TEMPURA

NINJA PLAIN NOODLE

NINJA CHEESE STICKS

NINJA FRIED RICE

NINJA BUL GO GI

BEEF, CHICKEN  OR  SHRIMP

NINJA  CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Marinated Beef

$10.95

$10.99

$8.95

$7.95

$10.95

$10.95

$10.99

CHICKEN FINGERS  5PCS.

  5PCS.

  SERVED WITH SPECIAL NINJA SAUCE

 5 STICKS

SERVED WITH BOWL OF WHITE RICE

SERVED WITH BOWL OF WHITE RICE

SERVED WITH BOWL OF WHITE RICE

SERVED WITH BOWL OF WHITE RICE

BEVERAGES

DESSERTS


